
NPC WORLDWIDE CRYSTAL CUP 
6月 30, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Sakura Fujimura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Yurie Kajiura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 7 Momoka Wada 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 5 Kokona Nishimura 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 6 Mari Shiraishi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 1 Shie Desaki 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Beginner (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Koto Nakaizumi 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Local (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Koto Nakaizumi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 9 Kana Hayashi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 3 Yurie Kajiura 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#4. Women's Bikini - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 10 Kyoka Kido 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 8 Koto Nakaizumi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 2 Sakura Fujimura 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 11 Kana Urushihara 4 4 6 4 4 12
5 9 Kana Hayashi 5 5 4 5 5 15
6 7 Momoka Wada 6 6 5 6 6 18

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 12 Nami Izumi 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Reiko Ide 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Mari Shiraishi 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 11 Kana Urushihara 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Open (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Reiko Ide 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 14 Nami Hayashi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 10 Kyoka Kido 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 12 Nami Izumi 4 4 3 4 3 11
5 15 Chisato Hiruta 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 8 Koto Nakaizumi 7 6 6 7 6 19
7 2 Sakura Fujimura 6 7 7 6 7 20
8 11 Kana Urushihara 9 8 10 8 9 26
9 16 Reika Sato 8 9 9 9 10 27

10 9 Kana Hayashi 10 10 8 10 8 28
11 5 Kokona Nishimura 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 1 Shie Desaki 12 12 12 12 12 36

 
#10. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 17 Satomi Ishikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#11. Men's Physique - True Novice A (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 23 Taiki Iida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 19 Kota Hanawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 30 Naoya Suzuki 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 29 Yuya Ota 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 26 Kousuke Murakami 5 5 5 7 5 15
6 22 Ryuichi Iga 6 6 6 8 8 20
7 24 Kota Kasai 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 25 Masaya Matsutani 8 8 9 5 6 22
9 27 Yuya Murakami 9 10 8 9 9 27

10 31 Horomu Takahashi 11 11 10 10 10 31
11 18 Yuki Fujita 10 9 11 12 11 32
12 21 Keisuke Hirata 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 20 Kouya Hinooka 13 13 13 13 13 39

 
#12. Men's Physique - True Novice B (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 34 Shoichi Jibiki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 33 Akira Hino 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 40 Yamaguchi Yuya 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 32 Syoma Eto 4 5 4 5 4 13
5 36 Itsuki Tachibana 6 4 6 4 5 15
6 35 Yuta Nakamura 5 6 5 6 6 17
7 38 Ryoga Takeda 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 37 Ryuuichi Takahashi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 39 Tsuboi Yu 9 9 9 9 9 27
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#13. Men's Physique - True Novice C (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 51 Shota Araya 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 41 Meguro Akira 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 50 Hiroki Sato 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 42 Tetsuya Asada 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 43 Kazuhiko Haga 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 48 Tokuyuki Nakajima 6 7 5 6 5 17
7 44 Yuki Ito 8 6 7 7 7 21
8 47 Yudai Konishi 7 8 10 8 8 24
9 52 Yuki Matsumura 9 9 8 9 9 27

10 46 Takuya Koizumi 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 49 Shuhei Onodera 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 45 Kunio Kirikoshi 12 12 12 12 12 36

 
#14. Men's Physique - Beginner (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 34 Shoichi Jibiki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 53 Hirokazu Kudou 2 2 3 3 2 7
3 23 Taiki Iida 3 3 2 2 3 8
4 31 Horomu Takahashi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 54 Kenta Sato 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#15. Men's Physique - Local (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 57 Ryu Koizumi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 34 Shoichi Jibiki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 33 Akira Hino 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 24 Kota Kasai 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 55 Yuto Fukui 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 31 Horomu Takahashi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 56 Kohei Karino 7 7 7 9 8 22
8 18 Yuki Fujita 8 8 8 7 7 23
9 58 Katsuya Sakagami 9 9 9 8 9 27

10 21 Keisuke Hirata 10 10 10 10 10 30
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#16. Men's Physique - Novice A (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 57 Ryu Koizumi 1 1 1 3 1 3
2 61 Yuhi Mori 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 59 Yuuya Aizawa 4 3 3 2 4 10
4 53 Hirokazu Kudou 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 19 Kota Hanawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 29 Yuya Ota 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 30 Naoya Suzuki 8 7 7 7 8 22
8 24 Kota Kasai 7 8 8 8 7 23
9 26 Kousuke Murakami 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 27 Yuya Murakami 10 10 11 10 12 31
11 60 Kaisei Kubo 11 11 10 11 10 32
12 31 Horomu Takahashi 12 12 12 12 11 36
13 20 Kouya Hinooka 13 13 13 13 13 39

 
#17. Men's Physique - Novice B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 36 Itsuki Tachibana 2 1 2 1 1 4
2 63 Yota Jin 1 2 1 2 2 5
3 32 Syoma Eto 3 3 4 4 5 11
4 37 Ryuuichi Takahashi 4 4 3 6 4 12
5 64 Akagashi Takashi 5 5 5 3 3 13
6 55 Yuto Fukui 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 62 Shion Fujieda 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 65 Madono Taro 8 8 8 8 7 24
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice C (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 69 Shun Nishimura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 35 Yuta Nakamura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 67 Hiroyuki Kawai 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 70 Keisuke Seo 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 66 Kaito Hikosaka 7 6 5 6 5 17
6 52 Yuki Matsumura 5 5 6 9 7 18
7 71 Shun Tajima 8 7 7 5 6 20
8 47 Yudai Konishi 6 8 8 8 8 24
9 38 Ryoga Takeda 9 9 9 7 10 27

10 68 Daiki Moritani 10 11 10 10 9 30
11 46 Takuya Koizumi 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 39 Tsuboi Yu 12 12 12 12 12 36

 
#19. Men's Physique - Novice D (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 41 Meguro Akira 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 44 Yuki Ito 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 42 Tetsuya Asada 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 75 Shouiti Itoi 4 5 4 5 4 13
5 72 Tomohiro Fukazawa 5 4 5 3 6 14
6 74 Kouichi Idosaka 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 56 Kohei Karino 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 73 Shinya Hamaguchi 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#20. Men's Physique - Teenage (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 76 Shiou Hanada 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#21. Men's Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 41 Meguro Akira 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#22. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 34 Shoichi Jibiki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 79 Hiroki Yamaguchi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 77 Junpei Endo 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 69 Shun Nishimura 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 80 Yutaka Yoshikawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 70 Keisuke Seo 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 67 Hiroyuki Kawai 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 78 Jouji Sutou 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#23. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 30 Naoya Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 40 Yamaguchi Yuya 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 43 Kazuhiko Haga 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 72 Tomohiro Fukazawa 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 58 Katsuya Sakagami 5 4 5 5 5 15
6 78 Jouji Sutou 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 49 Shuhei Onodera 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 81 Kou Futashima 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#24. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 83 Hideki Yoshiizumi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 48 Tokuyuki Nakajima 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 82 Masato Okamura 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 21 Keisuke Hirata 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#25. Men's Physique - Open Class A (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 85 Yuta Sugiyama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 61 Yuhi Mori 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 57 Ryu Koizumi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 53 Hirokazu Kudou 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 19 Kota Hanawa 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 84 Keisuke Ito 6 5 6 7 6 18
7 30 Naoya Suzuki 8 7 8 6 7 22
8 26 Kousuke Murakami 7 8 7 8 8 23
9 60 Kaisei Kubo 9 9 9 9 9 27

 
#26. Men's Physique - Open Class B (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 86 Rikuto Asahara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 34 Shoichi Jibiki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 87 Yuuya Manabe 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 88 Daichi Sasaki 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 77 Junpei Endo 6 5 6 5 5 16
6 83 Hideki Yoshiizumi 5 7 5 7 6 18
7 69 Shun Nishimura 7 6 7 6 7 20
8 80 Yutaka Yoshikawa 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 64 Akagashi Takashi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 68 Daiki Moritani 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#27. Men's Physique - Open Class C (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 79 Hiroki Yamaguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 90 Yuuki Ogata 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 91 Kakeru Tamiya 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 41 Meguro Akira 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 89 Manabu Saito 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 42 Tetsuya Asada 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 47 Yudai Konishi 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 74 Kouichi Idosaka 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 75 Shouiti Itoi 9 9 9 9 9 27
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#28. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 92 Melwyn Cutinho 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#29. Men's Classic Physique - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 93 Nobuhiro Kimura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 88 Daichi Sasaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 92 Melwyn Cutinho 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#30. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 60 Kaisei Kubo 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#31. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 92 Melwyn Cutinho 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#32. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 92 Melwyn Cutinho 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 60 Kaisei Kubo 2 2 2 2 2 6
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